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School holidays (students)
Thursday / Friday & alternate Wednesday EVEN weeks Green Kindy Group
School Development Day (Students do not attend school)

Public Holiday
2020 TERM DATES Contact Details
Semester 1 Ashdale Primary School
Term 1 Monday 4 February - Thursday 9 April Ashdale Boulevard
Break Friday 10 April - Monday 27 April DARCH WA 6065
Term 2 Tuesday 28 April - Friday 3 July
Break Saturday 4 July - Sunday 19 July Ph: 08 6207 4500
Semester 2
Term 3 Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September Absentee SMS: 0437 203 871 (text only)
Break Saturday 26 September - Sunday 11 October Website: Www.ashdaleps.wa.edu.au
Term 4 Monday 12 October - Thursday 17 December Email: ashdale.ps@education.wa.edu.au

Absentees: absentee.ashdale.ps@education.wa.edu.au




